Medical

Prescription Drugs

United Healthcare Hearing

Care Management Program for:

Cancer Support &

Kidney Resource Services

Healthcare Enroliment,
Individual Plan Changes,
& Healthcare Plan
Buyout Option

Flexible Spending Accounts

403(b) Retirement Savings

Employee Assistance Plan

Lawley Insurance &
Employee Benefits

MEBCO

UMR

ProAct

United Healthcare

UMR

MUFSD
District Business Office

Benefit Resource , Inc. (BRI)

Omni Group

Educators' EAP

Lawley Client Service

Ellen DiFrancisco
Lawley

Employee Benefits Consultant

1-800-826-9781

1-877-635-9545

1-855-523-9355

1-866-492-4502

1-800-473-9595

1-877-544-6664

1-800-666-5327

1-800-860-5741

516-597-3905

Confacts

www.UMR.com
www.ProActRX.com

www.uhchearing.com

www.UMR.com

benefits@mamkschools.org

wWww. benefifresource. com

www.omni403b.com

www.EducatorsEAP.com

benefits@lawleyinsurance.com

edifrancisco@lawleyinsurance.com

This guide provides a brief overview of the employee benefit programs made available by the Mamaroneck Union Free School
District. It is not a legal document and shall not be construed as a guarantee of benefits nor of continued employment at
Mamaroneck Union Free School District. All benefit plans are governed by master policies, contracts and plan documents. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document and the policy, the terms of the policy apply. Mamaroneck Union Free School

District reserves the right to amend, suspend or terminate any benefit plan,

in whole or in part, at any time.

Refer to your collective bargaining agreement, contract or benefits statement for further clarification.

18


http://www.ProActRX.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.EducatorsEAP.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.mutualofomaha.com
http://www.EducatorsEAP.com
http://www.uhchearing.com
http://www.UMR.com
http://www.omni403b.com
http://www.UMR.com
http://www.EducatorsEAP.com
mailto:benefits@lawleyinsurance.com
mailto:edifrancisco@lawleyinsurance.com



